TV 10 OS Tartu ja Tartumaa Il etapp
17.01.2023, Tartu, Tartu Ulikooli Spordihoone

Linn

TN 60mtj (11m/60cm/7,00m)

Finaal
1 Mirtel R6dm 18.11.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 10,06
2 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 10,46
3 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011  Tartu Tamme Kool 10,76
4 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 10,82
5 Maria Kaarik 22.02.2012  Tartu Veeriku Kool 11,36
6 Maribel Mé&esepp 13.02.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 11,59
7 Mirjam Lii Nomme 04.04.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 11,98
Maribel Réatsep 15.12.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool DNS
Eeljooksud
1 Mirtel R66m 18.11.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 988 1]
2 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 10,64 1,
3 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 11,04 1,
4 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011  Tartu Tamme Kool 11,07 1
5 Maribel Méesepp 13.02.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 11,30 1,
6 Maria Kaarik 22.02.2012  Tartu Veeriku Kool 11,71 2
7 Mirjam Lii Nomme 04.04.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 11,80 2
8 Maribel Réatsep 15.12.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 13,30 1,
9 Marii-Heleen Lillemets 20.11.2014  Tartu Karlova Kool 14,01 2
TN kaugushiipe
1 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 4.40
437 434 440 4.19 435 4.37
2 Mirtel R6dm 18.11.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 4.37
429 437 437 423 421 4.16
3 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011  Tartu Tamme Kool 4.30
422 43 417 4.2 4.15
4 Maribel Méesepp 13.02.2011  Tartu Veeriku Kool 4.17
402 412 417 414 X X
5 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 4.03
403 386 394 385 392 4.00
6 Maria Kaarik 22.02.2012  Tartu Veeriku Kool 3.87
X X 3.83 3.83 3.3
7 Kart Toomsalu 14.02.2013  Tartu Kesklinna Kool 3.80
3.67 380 365 356 370 3.72
8 Mirjam Lii Nomme 04.04.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 3.71
3.47 3.42 359 X 3.56
9 Grete TSikanov 17.05.2011  Tartu Descartes’i Kool 3.60
3.56 3.27
10 Arabel llves 03.09.2013  Tartu Variku Kool 3.55
351 355 3.36
11 Maribel Réatsep 15.12.2011  Tartu Kivilinna Kool 3.49

X 3.24 3.49
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Janeli Vana
3.43 347 3.47
Mirjam Peebo
340 343 3.20
Andra Soosaar
279 299 327
Mirt Moppel
289 2.88 3.01
Camilla Matt
282 273 266

15.10.2011

10.01.2013

14.09.2012

13.02.2014

24.09.2014

Marii-Heleen Lillemets 20.11.2014

275 X 2.73
Paula Somelar
X X X

04.10.2011

TV 60mtj (12m/76cm/7,50m)

1 Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009

2 Anna Rebeka Luha  06.02.2009

PN 60mtj (12m/60cm/7,50m)

1 Egert Laius 24.02.2011

2 Simon Nopri 13.05.2012

3 Riko Variku 23.04.2012

PN teivashipe

1 Egert Laius 24.02.2011
160 170 180 190 2.00
0 O 0] 0] XXX

2 Markus Huik 24.05.2011

160 170 1.80
@) @)

XXX

PV 60mtj (13m/76cm/8,00m)

1
2
v.a

Rasmus Lange
Sander Soodla
Andreas Pdder

PV kaugushupe

1

2

5

4

v.a

v.a

Rasmus Lange
464 471 4.64
Erik VVahlberg

447 427 4.42
Kert Koobi

X 414 4.09
Sander Soodla
415 X X
Andreas Poder
440 444 433
Simon Nopri

- X 3.47

23.07.2009
14.06.2010
26.02.2009

23.07.2009
469 4.74
28.12.2010
414 4.06
02.02.2009
X 4.25
14.06.2010
384 X
26.02.2009
436 4.52
13.05.2012
3.59 3.32

Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool
Tartu Tamme Kool
Tartu Kivilinna Kool
Tartu Raatuse Kool
Tartu Kivilinna Kool
Tartu Karlova Kool

Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool

Tartu Waldorfgimnaasium
Tartu Kesklinna Kool

Miina Harma Gimnaasium
Tartu Kivilinna Kool
Tartu Kivilinna Kool

Miina Harma GUmnaasium

Tartu Tamme Kool

Tartu Tamme Kool
Tartu Forseliuse Kool
Paide Hillar Hanssoo Pdhikool

Tartu Tamme Kool

4.60

Tartu Luterlik Peetri Kool
414

Tartu Descartes'i Kool

X

Tartu Forseliuse Kool

X

Paide Hillar Hanssoo Pd&hikool
4.46

Tartu Kivilinna Kool

X

3.47
3.43
3.27
3.01
2.82
2.75

NM

9,39
10,24

10,44
11,50
13,37

1.90

1.70

10,07
11,70
10,16
4.74
4.47
4.25
4.15
4.52

3.59



Maakond

TN 60mtj (11m/60cm/7,00m)

Finaal
1 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011
2 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011
3 Gloria Viitkin 04.05.2011
4 Leeny Vahtel 07.06.2011
5 Liisa Maria Lilleméde 15.01.2011
6 Kart Leetsi 09.06.2012
7 Luisa Pisek 08.02.2011
8 Loore Rekker 23.02.2012
Eeljooksud
1 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011
2 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011
3 Liisa Maria Lilleméde 15.01.2011
4 Gloria Viitkin 04.05.2011
5 Leeny Vahtel 07.06.2011
6 Luisa Pisek 08.02.2011
7 Kart Leetsi 09.06.2012
8 Loore Rekker 23.02.2012
9 Maya-Katriin Hani  08.05.2011
10 Gertrud Vint 23.02.2011
11 Hettel Mikkelsaar 16.11.2011
12 Johanna Veske 09.01.2011
13 Kirsi Kuusik 28.09.2012
TN kaugushipe
1 Mette Mirjam Kuusik 29.07.2011
456 441 462 472 4.68
2 Mariann Laul 22.02.2011
432 426 430 - 4.30
3 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012
410 397 388 3.63 -
4 Luisa Pisek 08.02.2011
403 388 397 388 4.04
5 Liisa Maria Lillemae 15.01.2011
3.75 374 385 337 342
6 Kart Leetsi 09.06.2012
3.73 348 369 365 3.57
7 Leny Vahtel 07.06.2011
3.64 367 355 360 355
8 Gloria Viitkin 04.05.2011
3.65 345 340 357 350
9 Loore Rekker 23.02.2012
330 3.42 355
10 Gertrud Vint 23.02.2011

3.37 - 3.46

Luunja Keskkool
Korvekila Péhikool
Ulenurme Gimnaasium
Luunja Keskkool
Ulenurme Gimnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Elva Gimnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium

Kdrvekila Péhikool
Luunja Keskkool
Ulenurme Giumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Luunja Keskkool

Elva Gimnaasium
Ulenurme Giumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Giumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Gimnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Giumnaasium

Koérvekila Péhikool
4.62

Elva Gimnaasium
4.04

Juhani Liivi nim Alatskivi Kool

Elva Gimnaasium

4.02

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
3.93

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
3.73

Luunja Kool

3.50

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
3.64

Ulenurme Gumnaasium

Ulenurme Giimnaasium

9,78

9,96

11,29
11,51
11,54
12,22
12,31
12,53

9,98

10,32
11,44
11,45
11,74
11,90
12,54
12,84
12,88
13,42
13,46
13,53
14,00

4.72
4.32
4.10
4.04
3.93
3.73
3.67
3.65

3.55

3.46



11 Maya-Katriin Hani
287 3.08 3.25

12 Kirsi Kuusik

312 292 2097

13 Katrin Kivi

271 3.01 3.00

14 Johanna Veske

297 290 3.00

08.05.2011

28.09.2012

04.04.2014

09.01.2011

TV 60mtj (12m/76¢cm/7,50m)

1 Kart Hanni 23.02.2009
2 Lenna Lotta Urmann 19.01.2009
3 Kart Kivisaar 14.06.2010
4 Elisabeth Joks 21.10.2010
5 Heleriin Eensoo 03.12.2009
6 Kirke Mekk 10.11.2010
7 Indra Eller 17.06.2010
8

Vanessa Toomasson 18.03.2010

PN 60mtj (12m/60cm/7,50m)

Romet Rister
Marten Kivend
Oliver Sulg
Mairon Rebane
Remy Leidik

O~ wNPE-

PN teivashiipe
1 Marten Kivend

160 1.70 1.80
@) @) XXO

2 Romet Rister
1.60 1.70 1.80
0] 0] 0]

2 Laur Rosi

160 1.70 1.80

0] 0] 0]

23.04.2011
18.10.2012
23.03.2011
15.03.2012
25.05.2012

18.10.2012
1.90 2.00
X0 XXX
23.04.2011
1.90

XXX
15.01.2012
1.90

XXX

PV 60mtj (13m/76cm/8,00m)

1 Romari Eelmée
2 Mikk Tasane

3 Ekke Mikkelsaar
4 Rasmus Suur

PV kaugushupe

1 Andre Johanson
430 3.86 -
2 Romari Eelmée
- 4.02 3.80

07.10.2009
20.06.2010
01.07.2009
23.09.2009

01.08.2009
3.88 4.28
07.10.2009
- 3.84

3 Oliver Kristjan Kivil 05.08.2010
350 370 380 373 365

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium

Ulenurme Gumnaasium

Elva Gimnaasium
Kdrvekila Péhikool
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Giumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Giumnaasium
Luunja Keskkool
Ulenurme Giumnaasium

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Gimnaasium
Luunja Keskkool

Juhani Liivi nim Alatskivi Kool

Luunja Keskkool

Ulenurme Giimnaasium

Ulenurme Gimnaasium

Luunja Keskkool

Luunja Keskkool
Luunja Keskkool
Ulenurme Gumnaasium
Ulenurme Gumnaasium

Elva Glimnaasium
3.20

Luunja Keskkool
3.63

Rdngu Keskkool
3.97

3.25
3.12
3.01

3.00

11,55
11,72
12,86
13,12
13,36
13,83
14,39
14,98

10,11
10,29
11,85
12,03
13,35

1.90

1.80

1.80

11,49

11,95

12,19
17,09

4.30
4.02

3.97



4 Mikk Tasane 20.06.2010
3.83 393 - - 3.67
5 Ekke Mikkelsaar 01.07.2009
- 3.25 384 383 3.67
6 Rasmus Suur 23.09.2009
3.12 357 349 3.75 3.02

Peakohtunik: Kersti Viru
Sekretér: Reeta Parts
FotofiniSikohtunik: Marko Janes

Luunja Keskkool

3.85

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
3.74

Ulenurme Gumnaasium
3.65

3.93

3.84

3.75



